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13
14
18
22
24
31
37
46
48
58
99
100
101
110
116
127
171
199
252
347
401
404
428
500
511
721
989

STAUFER
KRATZER
SONNLEITNER
BODNER
RAMMEL
MITTERBACHER
BANZIRSCH
PRAMMER
MASSURY
REICHENPFADER
SCHMIDINGER
PRIMAS

WOLF

PLCH

KOVAR
JEROTUEVIC
MORAIS

KRAUS
MOSIMAN
MAYR

BERMANSCHLAGER

KLEIN
STAUFFER
TECSI
WIMMER
AUTHRIED
LEITGEB
BRANDMAIER
VARGA

MX OPEN
Michael 00
Michael STMK
Patrick NO
Markus K
Markus NO
Nico K
Alexander 00
Michael 00
Carl Bayern
Oskar NO
Andreas 00
Rene STMK
Thomas NO
Ruda CZE
Vaclav CZE
Michael B
Ryan USA
David 00
Josh USA
Daniel 00
Manuel 00
Johannes 00
Marcel S
Laszlo Mark HU
Patrick 00
Christoph NO
Valentin B

Wolfgang BRD

Imre HU

KTM
Honda

KTM
KTM
Fantic
GasGas
Yamaha
Honda
GasGas
Honda
Honda
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Fantic
KTM
GasGas
KTM
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
KTM
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
KTM
KTM

Schruf Racing Team

Dimoco Europe Racing Team

MCC Behamberg

derselbe

KTM Zauner Racing Team

Team Agena Racing KS Performance
HSV Ried

MSC Neusserling

GASGAS Zauner Racing Team
Team Honda Schmidinger MSV Weyer
Austria Suspension Racing Team
MSC Nursch georgmech Team
Husqvarna PROMOTO Racing
derselbe

derselbe

derselbe

Schruf Racing Team

derselbe

HSV Ried

HSV Ried

KTM Zauner Racing Team
Schruf Racing Team

MSC Imbach MX Racing Team
MSC Burgenland

derselbe
Team KTM Wimmer - HTS



